Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo &
Benin Vaoudou traks
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Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo &
Benin Vaoudou traks

Duration Difficulty Support vehicle
8 dias Normal-Hard 0

Language Guide

fr 0

Superb adventure raid on the slopes of Togo and South Benin. crossing Lake Togo by canoe, tour of
Lake Ahémé, passage to Ouidah the cradle of voodoo, lacustrine city of Ganvié, Kingdom of the Kings
of Abomey, mountains, rain forest and plateau in Togo. A very varied week allowing a safe discovery
of these two ideal countries in motorcycle.




Itinerary

l--Lome-0

2 - Lome - Grand Popo - 160 km

3 - Ouidah - Ouidah - 120 km

4 - Ouidah - Abomey - 170 km

<4 5 - Abomey - Atakpame - 150 km

6 - Atakpame - Badou - 150 km

7 - Badou - Station Météorologique de Koumakonda - 150 km



8 - Station Météorologique de Koumakonda - Lome - 180 km




Motorcycle

350 DR-SE
+ $0.00

Dates & prices

2024-11-29
2024-12-06

2024-12-11
2024-12-18

2025-01-22
2025-01-29

2025-03-07
2025-03-14

prices per person

Included

2x people, 1x motorcycle in
double room

- Not available
- Not available
- Not available
- Not available
Guide

Basic insurance

Dinner

Local taxes

Mechanic

Motorcycle return to
origin

CRF 300 L
+ $0.00

2x people, 2x motorcycles in
double room

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

$2,216.13

U0

% Breakfast
b)) Hotel
e Lunch

1x person, 1x motorcycle in
single room

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

$2,321.66

Support vehicle

@ 5

s

Motorcycle rental

National parks tickets



@ On route snacks

ﬁ.@ Spare motorcycle

Not included

Alcoholic beverages
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Enduro body protection
kit
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Ferrys

Maps & Roadbook

Petrol & oil

Tips
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Other information
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Important notice, in case of cancellation:

The flight tickets, supplements and optional services subscribed in this tour regardless of the
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Parking

Transfers

Damage deposit

Extreme cold protection
kit

Flights

Non-Alcoholic beverages

water-coffee

Photo-video souvenir

Visas

basic program, are subject to 100% of early cancellation costs.


http://www.tcpdf.org

