



Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo & Benin Vaoudou traks

Motorcycle Enduro off Road tour, Togo & Benin Vaoudou traks

Duration	Difficulty	Support vehicle
8 días	Normal-Hard	
Language	Guide	
fr		

Superb adventure raid on the slopes of Togo and South Benin. crossing Lake Togo by canoe, tour of Lake Ahémé, passage to Ouidah the cradle of voodoo, lacustrine city of Ganvié, Kingdom of the Kings of Abomey, mountains, rain forest and plateau in Togo. A very varied week allowing a safe discovery of these two ideal countries in motorcycle.





1 - - Lome - 0



2 - Lome - Grand Popo - 160 km



3 - Ouidah - Ouidah - 120 km



4 - Ouidah - Abomey - 170 km



5 - Abomey - Atakpame - 150 km



🎇 6 - Atakpame - Badou - 150 km





8 - Station Météorologique de Koumakonda - Lome - 180 km



350 DR-SE + \$0.00



+ \$0.00

Dates & prices

	2x people, 1x motorcycle in double room	2x people, 2x motorcycles in double room	1x person, 1x motorcycle in single room
2024-11-29 - 2024-12-06	Not available	\$2,216.13	\$2,321.66
2024-12-11 - 2024-12-18	Not available	\$2,216.13	\$2,321.66
2025-01-22 - 2025-01-29	Not available	\$2,216.13	\$2,321.66
2025-03-07 - 2025-03-14	Not available	\$2,216.13	\$2,321.66

prices per person

Included



Guide



Support vehicle



Basic insurance



Breakfast



Dinner



Hotel



Local taxes



Lunch



Mechanic



Motorcycle rental



Motorcycle return to origin



National parks tickets



On route snacks



Parking



Spare motorcycle



Transfers

Not included



Alcoholic beverages



Damage deposit



Enduro body protection kit



Extreme cold protection kit



Ferrys



Flights



Maps & Roadbook



Non-Alcoholic beverages water-coffee



Petrol & oil



Photo-video souvenir



Tips



Visas

Other information

Important notice, in case of cancellation:

The flight tickets, supplements and optional services subscribed in this tour regardless of the basic program, are subject to 100% of early cancellation costs.